
5.1
.20

3.8
.15

0.99
.04

1.65
.07

27.99
1.10

 2X 2.5° 

 25.0° TYP 

17.3
.68

PIN DIAMETER

10X 
0.7
.03

PIN LENGTH

10X 
3.8 MAX
.15 MAX

25
.98

12.3
.48

18.4
.72

2.30
.09

3
OA

IA

PA

SCALE 1:1

NOTES:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -55 C TO +125 C1.

INPUT VOLTAGE: 12 TO 182.

IA = SENSITIVE (INPUT) AXIS3.
    OA = OUTPUT (HINGE) AXIS
    PA = PENDULOUS AXIS

INPUT CURRENT (QUIESCENT): 20 mA4.
WEIGHT (GRAMS): 55 NOM.5.

UNITS: 
[mm]
Inch6.

PIN ASSIGNMENT
PIN DESCRIPTION
1 CURRENT OUTPUT (SIGNAL OUT)
2 FACTORY USE
3 -15 VDC
4 +15 VDC
5 FACTORY USE

6 TEMPERATURE SENSE OUTPUT 
(IuA/K)

7 FACTORY USE
8 SIGNAL & POWER RETURN
9 FACTORY USE

10 FACTORY USE

TOLERANCE UNLESS SPECIFIED
APPLICATION

NEXT ASSYUSED ON

MATERIAL

FINISH

 NA

MANCHESTER, NH
TRIPLETT  MODUTEC   A&M  EMICO

QFA-125-30G-RD
OUTLINE DRAWING

330052:1

OD848206-001
SCALE

DRAWING NO.

TITLEDIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND
APPLY TO PART BEFORE FINISHING

TWO PLACE DECIMALS        (.00)    .01
THREE PLACE DECIMALS    (.000)  .005
ANGLES  1°
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